
Pos 

CADETE 
1 
2 
3 

MIRIM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

21 
14 
15 

5 
77 
38 

211 
31 

Nome 

PEDRO SANTA ROSA 
NOAH RICO 
VITOR 

ALVARO MEDEIROS 
JP SARCIS 
LUCAS HIDA 
ENZO LOPES 
ENRICO QUEIROGA 

Classe 

CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 

MIRIM 
MIRIM 
MIRIM 
MIRIM 
MIRIM 

Voltas 

8 
9 
8 

8 
9 
8 
8 
9 

Melhor Tempo 

42.693 
42.778 
43.716 

42.984 
43.152 
43.457 
43.838 
43.910 

Diff 

0.085 
1.023 

0.168 
0.473 
0.854 
0.926 

na volta. 

8 
9 
8 

8 
7 
5 
7 
8 

Espaço 

0.085 
0.938 

0.168 
0.305 
0.381 
0.072 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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1ª Etapa CKDF 2023 
Qualify 

Cadete/Mirim 

Qualificação (7:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:09:59 

GUARA - DF 0,000 Km 

11/02/2023 08:10 


